

[illegible]

[illegible]

EST: \$

Opened: 5/7/2013

CONTRACTOR

BASE BID

ALTERNATE 1

BOND

Air Technology *INC*

55,720.

1070

Canfield Development

CSI

DME

Gurtner Construction

Iron City Construction

410,000.-

1070

Prism Response, Inc.

Specified Systems, Inc.

Strong Tower Const.

163,822.

1070

Grey waste

No Bid

TABULATION OF BIDS

West Liberty - Exhaust Fans (Mechanical) - MS13-101-33

EST: \$

Opened: 5/7/2013

[illegible]

[illegible]